Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.90
34.39
37.05
37.39
37.43
38.43
39.23
39.74
40.45
44.72
46.47
51.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.90
34.39
37.05
38.43
37.43
37.39
39.23
39.74
40.45
44.72

46.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
271
217
211
210
194
182
175
166
123
110
81

WA Pts

340
271
217
194
210
211
182
175
166
123
110

Round

I T T I I I I I T

Round

F
H

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

17/12/22
28/02/20
27/04/19
02/12/18
30/03/19
19/04/19
14/07/18
25/02/18
03/12/17
26/03/17
27/11/16
05/12/15

Date

17/12/22
28/02/20
27/04/19
19/04/19
30/03/19
02/12/18
14/07/18
25/02/18
03/12/17
26/03/17
271116

Meet

Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

Meet

Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Winchester
London
Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
London Aquatic Ctr
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Winchester
London

Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot

London Aquatic Ctr
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Farnham

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Farnham

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

3

W W W w

Level

3

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
51.37 81 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



