Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.90	340	F	17/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
34.39	271	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
37.05	217	F	27/04/19	Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.39	211	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.43	210	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
38.43	194	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.23	182	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.74	175	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.45	166	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
44.72	123	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
46.47	110	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
51.37	81	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.90	340	F	17/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
34.39	271	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Farnham	1
37.05	217	F	27/04/19	Wycombe Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	3
38.43	194	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.43	210	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.39	211	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.23	182	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.74	175	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.45	166	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
44.72	123	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
46.47 pyright 2024	110 4	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM